RoHS Compliant
Value Added Serial ATA Flash Drive
Specifications for SAFD 251
October 9th, 2013
Version 1.5
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.5
13
9.  Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designation
A P   S   251   L    A    x x x x   R  -   Q   T
Capacity:
  256M:    256MB
512M:    512MB
001G:      1GB
002G:      2GB
004G:      4GB
008G:      8GB
016G:      16GB
032G:      32GB
Apacer Brand
RoHS Compliant
Serial ATA Flash Drive
Apacer Product Code
CTL version
2.5 inch Form Factor
Feature
Q: Value Added
Flash Type
T: Toshiba SLC
Value Added Serial ATA Flash Drive
APS251LAxxxxR-QT
© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.5
14
9.2 Valid Combination
Capacity Model Number
256MB APS251LA256MR-QT
512MB APS251LA512MR-QT
1GB APS251LA001GR-QT
2GB APS251LA002GR-QT
4GB APS251LA004GR-QT
8GB APS251LA008GR-QT
16GB APS251LA016GR-QT
32GB APS251LA032GR-QT
Value Added Serial ATA Flash Drive
APS251LAxxxxR-QT
© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.5
15
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Official release December 16, 2008
1.1 Context revised February 6, 2009
1.2 Updated valid combination wording March 24, 2009
1.3
Revised performance value、ATA Security Erase name 、